
CSRRA Smallbore Prone Match Scores

Comp # Class Name Match #5-Agg

Master / Unclassified

101 Civ J. Sonneborn Jr. 200.014 199.02 399.03 199.02 199.01 398.026 199.016 200.011 399.027 0 0 0 1196.082

102 SR J. Sonneborn Sr. 195.007 194.01 389.02 199.01 195.007 394.019 196.011 193.003 389.014 0 0 0 1172.048

103 SR R. Duksa 200.014 196.01 396.03 200.01 200.014 400.027 200.015 200.014 400.029 199.01 199.01 398.024 1594.107 1st Mastr/unc

104 J-W C. Duksa 197.012 200.01 397.03 200.02 199.010 399.026 199.008 199.011 398.019 199.014 199.02 398.031 1592.102

105 J A. Cuozzo Jr. 200.014 200.02 400.03 200.01 199.013 399.027 200.015 200.017 400.032 198.010 197.010 395.020 1594.110 Match Winner

401 Sub-W S. Cuozzo 194.007 195.01 389.01 192.01 189.007 381.014 191.003 193.007 384.010 191.003 193.01 384.008 1538.044

501 Sub J. Thermes 167 164 331 171 154.001 325.003 164.001 175 339.001 155.001 176 331.003 1326.007

502 Sub R. Havighorst 189.005 190 379.01 188 186.002 374.006 183.004 183.002 366.006 184.004 181.01 365.009 1484.029

503 Sub T. Lefebvre 197.011 196.007 393.02 197.010 195.008 392.018 197.009 196.008 393.017 198.008 195.01 393.017 1571.070

Expert

201 IJ E. Sloan 197.009 197.01 394.02 196.01 199.010 395.015 198.010 196.007 394.017 197.003 186 383.007 1566.057

202 J E. Davenport 199.013 198.01 397.02 198.01 197.007 395.019 200.008 199.014 399.022 195.008 198.01 393.019 1584.082

203 IJ B. Whitaker 196.010 196.01 392.02 197.01 197.007 394.014 198.010 198.009 396.019 193.009 198.010 391.019 1573.071

204 IJ-W M. Martins 200.013 200.010 400.02 198.01 198.011 396.025 200.007 200.013 400.02 198.013 199.01 397.025 1593.093 1st Expert

205 J M. Lusardi 199.011 199.01 398.020 196.01 195.006 391.011 200.012 197.009 397.021 198.009 195.01 393.02 1579.072

106 Sr L. Remaly 200.014 200.02 400.03 200.01 197.007 397.019 198.012 199.014 397.026 197.008 200.01 397.019 1591.095

Sharpshooter / Marksman

301 Sub S. Povroznik 198.008 199.010 397.02 198.01 197.009 395.021 198.009 199.009 397.018 195.009 200.01 395.018 1584.075 1st shptr/mks

302 Sub M. Acampora 193.011 191.01 384.02 195.01 196.006 391.014 191.004 193.006 384.010 192.006 186 378.009 1537.049

303 Sub L. Davenport 196.005 197 393.01 198.01 194.008 392.017 198.009 194.007 392.016 194.008 197.01 391.019 1568.061

304 Civ B. Appel 194.006 193.010 387.02 199.01 197.012 396.024 197.010 196.005 393.015 193.007 195.01 388.014 1564.069

504 IJ P. Sardo 192.007 193 385.01 192.01 194.004 386.010 192.007 196.004 388.011 188.002 192.01 380.008 1539.040

Match :_________Iron Sights___________________________________________   Date:____6/1/2013____________________ 

Match #1 - 50 yard Match #2  -Dewar Match #3  - 100 yard Match #4 - 50 meter



CSRRA Smallbore Prone Match Scores

Comp # Class Name Match #10-Agg 11-Grand Agg

Master / Unclassified

101 Civ J. Sonneborn Jr. 200.018 200.02 400.04 200.02 200.014 400.03 199.011 200.011 399.022 198.015 200.01 398.028 1597.117 2793.199

102 SR J. Sonneborn Sr. 199.011 198.02 397.03 199.010 199.014 398.024 195.010 200.011 395.021 196.008 197.01 393.02 1583.091 2755.139

103 SR R. Duksa 200.017 200.02 400.04 200.02 200.015 400.034 199.017 200.015 399.032 200.016 200.02 400.035 1599.137 1st Master 3193.244 MW-Gold

104 J-W C. Duksa 200.017 200.02 400.04 200.02 200.016 400.035 200.014 200.015 400.029 200.014 200.02 400.03 1600.129 MW 3192.231 2nd -Silver

105 J A. Cuozzo Jr. 200.016 200.01 400.03 200.02 198.013 398.03 199.012 199.014 398.026 199.016 200.02 399.031 1595.115 3189.225 3rd-Bronze

401 Sub-W S. Cuozzo 197.006 199.01 396.02 194.010 193.008 387.018 196.004 195.007 391.011 190.005 191.01 381.011 1555.057 3093.101

501 Sub J. Thermes DNF 0 0 0 0 0 1326.007

502 Sub R. Havighorst DNF 0 0 0 0 0 1484.029

503 Sub T. Lefebvre DNF 0 0 0 0 0 1571.070

505 Sub M. Hwang 177.001 159 336 162 172.002 334.004 171 159.001 330.001 175.001 144 319.001 1319.007 1319.007

404 Sub S. Leonard 199.013 200.01 399.03 199.010 190.004 389.014 196.005 196.009 392.014 193.003 198.01 391.015 1571.069 1571.069

107 Civ C. Samuelson 197.013 200.02 397.03 200.02 200.010 400.027 200.013 198.013 398.026 199.014 196.01 395.025 1590.109 1590.109

Expert

201 IJ E. Sloan DNF 0 0 0 0 0 1566.057

202 J E. Davenport DNF 0 0 0 0 0 1584.082

203 IJ B. Whitaker DNF 0 0 0 0 0 1573.071

204 IJ-W M. Martins DNF 0 0 0 0 0 1593.093

205 J M. Lusardi DNF 0 0 0 0 0 1579.072

106 Sr L. Remaly 200.018 200.02 400.03 200.02 200.016 400.032 200.013 199.013 399.026 199.013 199.02 398.028 1597.119 1st Expert 3188.214 Hi-Expert

Sharpshooter / Marksman

301 Sub S. Povroznik 197.008 198.01 395.020 199.01 195.009 394.021 198.005 193.01 391.015 198.009 200.01 398.023 1578.079 1st Shp/mk 3162.154 Hi Spstr/mk

302 Sub M. Acampora 198.012 197.01 395.02 200.01 196.007 396.019 196.006 197.006 393.012 199.014 195.01 394.019 1578.068 3115.117

303 Sub L. Davenport DNF 0 0 0 0 0 1568.061

304 Civ B. Appel 197.007 195.010 392.02 198.01 196.007 394.018 197.012 197.009 394.021 191.007 197.01 388.015 1568.071 3132.14

504 IJ P. Sardo 197.006 196.01 393.02 193 189.006 382.010 193.005 195.006 388.011 189.005 171 360.007 1523.043 3062.083

305 IJ C. McAdoo 198.011 198.01 396.020 197 184.003 381.007 195.010 194.009 389.019 191.007 195.01 386.012 1552.058 1552.058

306 J S. McAdoo 199.015 200.01 399.03 199.02 198.012 397.027 196.009 196.009 392.018 193.009 195.01 388.017 1576.09 1576.09

0

Match :________________Any Sights____________________________________   Date:_____6/2/2013___________________ 

Match #6 - 50 yard Match #7  - Dewar Match #8  - 100 yard Match #9 - 50 Meter



CSRRA Smallbore Prone Match Scores
Match #__-Agg Grand AggMatch #__ - 50 yard Match #__  - Dewar Match #__  - 100 yard Match #__ - 50 Meter


